
UNIT

PRICE

1 P-156 TEMPORARY AIR AND WATER POLLUTION, SOILED EROSION AND SILTATION CONTROL 1 LS $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $6,500.00 $6,500.00 $9,790.00 $9,790.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00

2 L-108 NO. 8 AWG, 5KV 1/C AIRFIELD LIGHTING CABLE 16,000 LF $2.00 $32,000.00 $2.30 $36,800.00 $2.00 $32,000.00 $1.80 $28,800.00

3 L-108 BARE COPPER COUNTERPOISE WIRE 14,700 LF $2.00 $29,400.00 $2.85 $41,895.00 $1.50 $22,050.00 $2.30 $33,810.00

4 L-108 DEMOLITION OF EXISTING AIRFIELD LIGHTING CABLE 11,200 LF $1.00 $11,200.00 $0.65 $7,280.00 $0.50 $5,600.00 $1.60 $17,920.00

5 L-109 7.5 KW FERRORESONANT-TYPE CONSTANT CURRENT REGULATOR 1 EACH $9,000.00 $9,000.00 $14,200.00 $14,200.00 $9,700.00 $9,700.00 $17,100.00 $17,100.00

6 L-109 AIRPORT VAULT WORK - ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION 1 LS $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $22,000.00 $22,000.00 $1,700.00 $1,700.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

7 L-109 AIRPORT VAULT WORK - ELECTRICAL DEMOLITION 1 LS $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $1,250.00 $1,250.00 $8,100.00 $8,100.00

8 L-110 2-INCH DIA. SCHEDULE-40 PVC CONDUIT IN TURF 14,000 LF $10.00 $140,000.00 $11.00 $154,000.00 $21.00 $294,000.00 $22.00 $308,000.00

9 L-113 2-INCH DIA. HDPE DIRECTIONAL BORE 60 LF $60.00 $3,600.00 $55.00 $3,300.00 $98.00 $5,880.00 $24.00 $1,440.00

10 L-125 NEW L-861T LED TAXIWAY EDGE LIGHT 128 EACH $1,500.00 $192,000.00 $1,200.00 $153,600.00 $1,325.00 $169,600.00 $2,380.00 $304,640.00

11 L-125 NEW EDGE LIGHT BASE CAN 16 EACH $800.00 $12,800.00 $900.00 $14,400.00 $1,225.00 $19,600.00 $1,700.00 $27,200.00

12 L-125 REMOVAL OF EXISTING TAXIWAY EDGE LIGHT 96 EACH $450.00 $43,200.00 $105.00 $10,080.00 $36.00 $3,456.00 $160.00 $15,360.00

13 M-100 MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC 1 LS $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $8,500.00 $8,500.00 $22,000.00 $22,000.00 $70,000.00 $70,000.00

14 M-200 MOBILIZATION (6% MAXIMUM) 1 LS $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $16,000.00 $16,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $48,000.00 $48,000.00

$518,700.00 $496,055.00 $626,626.00 $888,370.00

C&S ENGINEERS, INC.

I CERTIFY THAT THIS IS A TRUE AND CORRECT TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED AUGUST 8, 2018

SIGNED: DATE: 08-Aug-18

FAA AIP PROJECT NO.  3-06-0188-2016

Contract #3204 / PW #17-31163 / CIP #93130

TAXIWAY EDGE LIGHTS

PLACERVILLE AIRPORT

COUNTY OF EL DORADO

ITEM 

NO.

FAA 

SPEC NO.

DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNITS UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTAL

TOTAL

BASE BID

GRAND TOTAL

ENGINEERS OPINION OF 

CONSTRUCTION COST

Sacramento, CA 95828

8481 Carbide Court

Vellutini Corp (Royal Electric)C&S Engineers, Inc.

8950 Cal Center Drive, #102

Sacramento, CA 95826

Kobo Utility Construction Corp

P.O. Box 578

Sandwich, MA 02563

St. Francis Electric LLC

P.O. Box 2057

San Leandro, CA 94577

UNIT PRICE TOTAL

Page 1 18-1350 A 1 of 1




